
Date:____________________

Dear Constituent:

Thank you for your recent flag request. Please mark the size and number of flags you want to order. If
you would like to have your flag(s) flown over the United States Capitol, please include the date to be
flown as well as the name of the person for whom the flag is to be flown. If it is to be flown for a special
occasion, please include the wording you would like to appear on the certificate. If you have any
questions, please don’t hesitate to contact my staff in Boise at (208) 334-1953.

Sincerely,

Mike Simpson
Member of Congress

FLAG SIZE FLOWN NOT FLOWN

3x5 NYLON ____ $16.25 $12.20
3x5 COTTON ____ $16.50 $12.45
4x6 NYLON ____ $20.75 $16.70
5x8 NYLON ____ $25.25 $21.20
5x8 COTTON ____ $27.25 $23.20

Shipping and handling included.

AMOUNT ENCLOSED: DATE FLAG IS TO BE FLOWN:

FLAG TO BE FLOWN FOR: __________________________________________________________
(Print name exactly as you would like it to appear on the certificate)

OCCASION : _______________________________________________________________________

Name ____________________________________________ Phone____________________________

Address __________________________________City____________________Zip________________

Picked up at office _____ Mail from DC _____ Cash _____ Check # ________

Please return this form with your check made payable to Mike Simpson’s Office Supply Account to:
Congressman Mike Simpson, 802 West Bannock Street, Suite 600, Boise, Idaho 83702


	Date: 
	16.25: 
	12.20: 
	16.50: 
	12.45: 
	20.75: 
	16.70: 
	25.25: 
	21.20: 
	27.25: 
	23.20: 
	DATE FLAG IS TO BE FLOWN: 
	undefined: 
	FLAG TO BE FLOWN FOR: 
	OCCASION: 
	Phone: 
	undefined: 
	City: 
	Zip: 
	undefined: 
	Mail from DC: 
	undefined: 
	Check: 
	undefined: 
	PrintButton1: 



