

## **Congress of the United States** House of Representatives Washington, DC 20515

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Dear Constituent:

Thank you for your recent flag request. Please mark the size and number of flags you want to order. If you would like to have your flag(s) flown over the United States Capitol, please include the date to be flown as well as the name of the person for whom the flag is to be flown. If it is to be flown for a special occasion, please include the wording you would like to appear on the certificate. If you have any questions, please don't hesitate to contact my staff in Boise at (208) 334-1953.

Sincerely,

Mike Simpson Member of Congress

FLAG SIZE	FLOWN	NOT FLOWN
3x5 NYLON	\$16.25	\$12.20
3x5 COTTON	\$16.50	\$12.45
4x6 NYLON	\$20.75	\$16.70
5x8 NYLON	\$25.25	\$21.20
5x8 COTTON	\$27.25	\$23.20

Shipping and handling included.

AMOUNT ENCLOSED: _	DATE FLAG IS	S TO BE FLOV	WN:	
FLAG TO BE FLOWN FO	DR:			
	(Print name exactly as you	would like it to	appear on the certificate	e)
Name		_ Phone		
Address	City		Zip	
Picked up at office	Mail from DC	Cash	Check #	
Please return this form with	your check made payable to <i>Mike</i>	Simpson's Offi	ce Supply Account to:	

Congressman Mike Simpson, 802 West Bannock Street, Suite 600, Boise, Idaho 83702